
Wk Date Day Start Time End Time Venue Activity

1 9-Sep Mon 7.30 am 7.45 am Classooms/  Hall Year Head Talk 

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR 

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

10-Sep Tue 2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

11-Sep Wed 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR /RRP Session

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classroom P5 HMT

12-Sep Thu 2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT

2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread@AMKP 

13-Sep Fri 7.30 am 12.30 pm Classrooms PSLE Listening Comprehension (HBL for P1 to P5 pupils)

2 16-Sep Mon 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR 

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

17-Sep Tue 2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

18-Sep Wed 2.15 pm 5.00 pm Hall/Classrooms P3 EYE EL Oral Exam/P5 EYE MT eOral Exam

19-Sep Thu 7.10am 7.45am Library/Teaching Lab P1 to P6 ASPIReaders Programme 

2.15 pm 5.00 pm Hall/Classrooms P4 EYE EL Oral Exam/P3 EYE MT Oral Exam

20-Sep Fri 7.10am 7.45am Library/Teaching Lab P1 to P6 ASPIReaders Programme 

2.15 pm 5.00 pm Hall/Classrooms P5 EYE EL Oral Exam/P4 EYE MT Oral Exam

3 23-Sep Mon Study Break for P6 Pupils

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR 

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

24-Sep Tue Study Break for P6 Pupils

Curr Time Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EYE EL/MT Oral Exam (Make Up)

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

25-Sep Wed Study Break for P6 Pupils

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR /RRP

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classroom P5 HMT

26-Sep Thu HBL for P2, P4 and P5 pupils
7.10am 7.45am Library/Teaching Lab P1 to P6 ASPIReaders Programme 

8.15 am 9.25 am Classrooms PSLE English Language/Foundation English Language Paper 1

10.30 am 11.50 am Classrooms PSLE Foundation English Language Paper 2

10.30 am 12.20 pm Classrooms PSLE English Language Paper 2

2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread@AMKP 

27-Sep Fri HBL for P2, P4 and P5 pupils

8.15 am 9.15 am Classrooms PSLE Mathematics/Foundation Mathematics Paper 1

10.30 am 11.30 am Classrooms PSLE Foundation Mathematics Paper 2

10.30 am 12.00 nn Classrooms PSLE Mathematics Paper 2

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA 
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4 30-Sep Mon HBL for P1 and P3 pupils

8.15 am 9.05 am Classrooms PSLE Mother Tongue Language Paper 1

8.15 am 8.55 am Classrooms PSLE Foundation Mother Tongue Language Paper 1

10.15 am 11.55 am Classrooms PSLE Mother Tongue Language Paper 2

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA 

1-Oct Tue HBL for P1 and P3 pupils

8.15 am 10.00 am Classrooms PSLE Science

8.15 am 9.30 am Classrooms PSLE Foundation Science

2-Oct Wed 8.15 am 9.05 am Classrooms PSLE Higher Mother Tongue Language Paper 1

10.15 am 11.35 am Classrooms PSLE Higher Mother Tongue Language Paper 2

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR /RRP 

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT

3-Oct Thu 7.30 am 10.30 am Hall/Classrooms Children's Day Celebration and Lower Primary Games Day

4-Oct Fri Children's Day (School Holiday)

5 7-Oct Mon Curr Time Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EYE EL Paper 1

Curr Time Curr Time Classrooms Well-Being Talk for P6 pupils

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR 

8-Oct Tue Curr Time Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EYE MT Paper 1

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

9-Oct Wed 10. 30am 1.30pm YCK and Bishan P6 Swimsafer Prog Lesson 

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR/RRP 

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT

10-Oct Thu Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EYE EL LC

1.30 pm 2.30 pm Classrooms SDR /RRP

2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread@AMKP 

11-Oct Fri Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EYE MT LC

10. 30am 1.30pm YCK and Bishan P6 Swimsafer Prog Lesson 

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA

6 14 Oct Mon Full day Full day PSLE Marking Exercise

10. 30am 1.30pm YCK and Bishan P6 Swimsafer Prog Lesson 

15 Oct Tue Full day Full day PSLE Marking Exercise

AM AM GEP Selection Exercise

16 Oct Wed Full day Full day PSLE Marking Exercise

AM AM GEP Selection Exercise

10. 30am 1.30pm YCK and Bishan P6 Swimsafer Prog Lesson 

17-Oct Thu 2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread@AMKP 

18-Oct Fri Curr Time Classrooms P3-5 EYE EL Paper 2

10. 30am 1.30pm YCK and Bishan P6 Swimsafer Prog Lesson 



7 21-Oct Mon Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EYE Maths

22-Oct Tue Curr Time AACS in AMK P6 VIA Outreach (6CA and 6RS) 

Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EYE MT

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

23-Oct Wed Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EYE Science

10. 30am 1.30pm YCK and Bishan P6 Swimsafer Prog Lesson 

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

24-Oct Thu Curr Time P6 VIA Outreach (6RP and 6IN)

Curr Time Classrooms P5 EYE HMT P1&2

2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread@AMKP (Session 20)

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Library /   Classrooms AMKP Student Leaders Celebrates! 

25-Oct Fri 10. 30am 1.30pm YCK and Bishan P6 Swimsafer Prog Lesson 7

2.00 pm 5.00 pm Hall K2 Celebrates!

8 28-Oct Mon 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR Session

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA

10. 30am 1.30pm YCK and Bishan P6 Swimsafer Prog Lesson 

29-Oct Tue Curr Time School Hall P6 VIA Outreach (6EN)

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

30-Oct Wed 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR /RRP Session 

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

31-Oct Thu Deepavali

1-Nov Fri Curr Time Classrooms P2 & P4 MathsCheck

7.10am 7.45am Library/Teaching Lab P1 to P6 ASPIReaders Programme 

3.30pm 4.30pm ECG Parent Engagement Series - Session #3 (PG)

7.45am 8.45am Hall ECG Assembly Talk (World of Work Week)

9 4-Nov Mon Full Day N.A. No School Day

5-Nov Tue Curr Time Classrooms P2 & P4 MathsCheck

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

8.45am 10.15am Hall AMKP Secondary Schools' Fair

Recess Foyer Science Fiesta 2024 part 1

6-Nov Wed Curr Time Classrooms P2 & P4 MathsCheck

Curr Time Classrooms P4 SBB Option Letter to Parents

Recess TPC World of Work Week

Reccess Foyer Science Fiesta 2024 part 2

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR /RRP 

2.00 pm 4.30 pm Hall 2025 K1 Orientation

2.15 pm 3.15 pm Classrooms P1 and P2 Maths Numeracy Programme

7-Nov Thu Curr Time Classrooms P2 & P4 MathsCheck
7.10am 7.45am Library/Teaching Lab P1 to P6 ASPIReaders Programme 

Recess TPC World of Work Week

AACs in AMK /  School Hall



2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms SDR /RRP 

2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread@AMKP 

8-Nov Fri Curr Time Classrooms P2 & P4 MathsCheck
7.10am 7.45am Library/Teaching Lab P1 to P6 ASPIReaders Programme 

Curr Time Classrooms Issue P1 to P5 Report Books

Recess TPC World of Work Week

10 11-Nov Mon 7.30 am Hall School Assembly

12-Nov Tue 7.30 am 1.30 pm TBC Cohort Activity - AMKP Plays!

13-Nov Wed Curr Time Classrooms Collect P1-5 report books

Young Scientist Badge (P4 and P5 cohort)

14-Nov Thu 7.30 am 1.30 pm Hall AMKP Celebrates! (P1 - P5) - Only P1 - P5 pupils 

need to attend school

15-Nov Fri 8.00 am 11.00 am Hall P6 Graduation - Only P6 pupils need to attend school

1.00 pm 3.00 pm Hall P1 Orientation

Eat with your Family Day (School closes at 5 pm)

Note:
1 ASPIRE

Day Start Time End Time Venue Activity

1 Mon, 

Tue, 

Wed

2.15 pm 4.45 pm ASPIRE Room ASPIRE

2 SDR/RRP starts at 2 pm to allow pupils to have lunch from 1.30 to 2 pm and to attend remedial at 3 pm.

P5/6 Remedial Session 1 will take place from 1.30 - 2.15 pm. Lunch break will be from 2.15 to 3 pm. Remedial Session 2 will start at 3.00 pm and end at 3.45 pm.


